Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Special Called Meeting Meeting Agenda September 29th, 2015

Meeting Called To Order

Unfinished Business:

 Public Hearing And Second Reading Of Ordinance 2015-007
 An Ordinance of the Town of Thompson's Station, Tennessee to Ammend Title 14, Chapter 3 of the Municipal Code to Repeal the Existing Land Ordinance and District Use Map and to Adopt a Land Development Ordinance and Zoning Map.

Documents: ORD 2015-007 LDO.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Community Center 1555 Thompson's Station Road West